
Blackman Boys Basketball 

2015-16 Freshmen/JV Schedule 

 

Date Day Opponent Location 
Time 

Frosh/JV 

Nov. 30 Mon. Smyrna Smyrna 6:00/7:00 

Dec. 3 Thurs. LaVergne Blackman 6:00/7:00 

Dec. 4 Fri. Siegel Blackman 2:45* 

Dec. 7 Mon. Riverdale Riverdale 6:00/7:00 

Dec. 19 Sat. Nashville Central Christian LaVergne 12:30/2:00 

Jan. 4 Mon. Stewarts Creek Blackman 6:00/7:00 

Jan. 7 Thurs. Oakland Blackman 6:00/7:00 

Jan. 11 Mon. Siegel (JV Only) Blackman 6:00 

Jan. 14 Thurs. Smyrna Blackman 6:00/7:00 

Jan. 18 Mon. LaVergne LaVergne 5:00/4:00** 

Jan. 21 Thurs. Riverdale Blackman 6:00/7:00 

Jan. 22 Fri. Siegel Siegel 2:00* 

Jan. 28 Thurs. Stewarts Creek Stewarts Creek 6:00/7:00 

Feb. 1 Mon. Oakland Oakland 6:00/7:00 

Feb. 4 Thurs. Siegel (JV Only) Siegel 6:00 

Feb.6-8 Sat.-Mon. District 7AAA Freshmen Tourney Riverdale TBA 

Home games in bold 

 *Freshman only – In school Game 

 **JV plays at 4:00, Freshmen play at 5:00 

 

 

 

 

Head Coach:  George Gibson 

Assistant Coaches: Curt Bell, Tim Purvis, Barry Wortman, Kenny Wilson 

Nickname:  Blaze  

Colors:   Navy blue and orange 

Principal:  Dr. Leisa Justus 

Assistant Principals: Scott Lawless, John Strickland, Ken Reed, 

Amy Connifey-Marlin 

Basketball Office: 615-904-3850 (X-23034) / fax: 615-904-3851 

 

 

 

 

 

 


